
Europe's Most Active Professionals on Social - Best of 2024

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Industry Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 Le Mercato de l'Emploi https://www.linkedin.com/company/le-mercato-de-l'emploi/Staffing & RecruitmentFrance 501 276 55.09%
2 Generali Austria https://www.linkedin.com/company/generali-austria/Insurance Austria 589 221 37.52%
3 Magma Studio https://www.linkedin.com/company/magma-studio-pt/Staffing & RecruitmentPortugal 574 198 34.49%
4 Morgan Philips Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/morgan-philips-group/Staffing & RecruitmentLuxembourg 621 197 31.72%
5 Generali Switzerland https://www.linkedin.com/company/generali-ch/Insurance Switzerland 543 146 26.89%
6 SBB Accountants & Advisorshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/sbb-accountants-and-adviseurs/Financial ServicesBelgium 514 138 26.85%
7 Mercuri Urval https://www.linkedin.com/company/mercuri-urval/Staffing & RecruitmentSweden 663 177 26.70%
8 Mason Hayes & Curran https://www.linkedin.com/company/mason-hayes-curran/Law & Legal Ireland 641 164 25.59%
9 Lucanet https://www.linkedin.com/company/lucanet-ag/Computer SoftwareGermany 604 154 25.50%

10 Scaleway https://www.linkedin.com/company/scaleway/Computer SoftwareFrance 562 143 25.44%
11 KPMG Denmark https://www.linkedin.com/company/kpmg-denmark/Management ConsultingDenmark 660 167 25.30%
12 Aiven https://www.linkedin.com/company/aiven/Computer SoftwareFinland 507 126 24.85%
13 Mirakl https://www.linkedin.com/company/mirakl/Computer SoftwareFrance 762 189 24.80%
14 Cognite https://www.linkedin.com/company/cognitedata/Computer SoftwareNorway 601 149 24.79%
15 Expereo https://www.linkedin.com/company/expereo/Computer SoftwareNetherlands 532 128 24.06%
16 NonStop Consulting https://www.linkedin.com/company/nonstop-consulting/Staffing & RecruitmentSwitzerland 744 177 23.79%
17 STX Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/stxgroup/Financial ServicesNetherlands 530 124 23.40%
18 Law Society of Ireland https://www.linkedin.com/company/law-society-of-ireland/Legal Services Ireland 548 128 23.36%
19 Camunda https://www.linkedin.com/company/camunda/Computer SoftwareGermany 511 118 23.09%
20 awwwards. https://www.linkedin.com/company/awwwards/Internet Spain 545 124 22.75%
21 RSM https://www.linkedin.com/company/rsmnl/Financial ServicesNetherlands 561 127 22.64%
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22 Eficode https://www.linkedin.com/company/eficode/IT & Services Finland 564 127 22.52%
23 Contentful https://www.linkedin.com/company/contentful/Computer SoftwareGermany 849 181 21.32%
24 Gan Patrimoine https://www.linkedin.com/company/gan-patrimoine-groupama-group-/Insurance France 649 138 21.26%
25 VDMA https://www.linkedin.com/company/vdma/Machinery Germany 640 134 20.94%
26 SALTO Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/salto-systems-s-l-/Electronics/ElectricalsSpain 869 181 20.83%
27 Crowe Foederer https://www.linkedin.com/company/crowe-foederer/Accounting Netherlands 549 113 20.58%
28 PwC Malta https://www.linkedin.com/company/pwc-malta/Financial ServicesMalta 625 128 20.48%
29 Berenschot https://www.linkedin.com/company/berenschot/Management ConsultingNetherlands 670 137 20.45%
30 Moore DRV https://www.linkedin.com/company/moore-drv/Financial ServicesNetherlands 783 160 20.43%
31 SAP LeanIX https://www.linkedin.com/company/sapleanix/Computer SoftwareGermany 618 126 20.39%
32 commercetools https://www.linkedin.com/company/commercetools/Computer SoftwareGermany 683 139 20.35%
33 ICAB https://www.linkedin.com/company/advocaciabarcelona/Law & Legal Spain 653 131 20.06%
34 SAP Signavio https://www.linkedin.com/company/signavio/Computer SoftwareGermany 629 126 20.03%
35 CM.com https://www.linkedin.com/company/cmcom/IT & Services Netherlands 761 150 19.71%
36 Lavoropiù https://www.linkedin.com/company/lavoropiu-spa/Staffing & RecruitmentItaly 836 164 19.62%
37 AFNOR Certification https://www.linkedin.com/company/afnor-certification/Management ConsultingFrance 591 115 19.46%
38 SELISE Digital Platforms https://www.linkedin.com/company/selise/Computer SoftwareSwitzerland 592 115 19.43%
39 INTEDYA https://www.linkedin.com/company/intedya/Management ConsultingSpain 512 99 19.34%
40 Pleo https://www.linkedin.com/company/pleo-company/Financial ServicesDenmark 994 192 19.32%
41 Wolf Theiss https://www.linkedin.com/company/wolf-theiss/Law & Legal Austria 726 139 19.15%
42 ITG Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/itg-groupe/Management ConsultingFrance 537 102 18.99%
43 Universal Robots https://www.linkedin.com/company/universal-robots/Machinery Denmark 912 172 18.86%
44 TriFinance Belgium https://www.linkedin.com/company/trifinance-belgium/Financial ServicesBelgium 621 117 18.84%
45 VGD https://www.linkedin.com/company/vgd/Financial ServicesBelgium 616 116 18.83%
46 Argon & Co https://www.linkedin.com/company/argon-co/Management ConsultingFrance 717 135 18.83%
47 codecentric https://www.linkedin.com/company/codecentric-ag/IT & Services Germany 528 99 18.75%
48 ECIJA https://www.linkedin.com/company/ecija/Law & Legal Spain 608 114 18.75%
49 Dalux https://www.linkedin.com/company/dalux/Computer SoftwareDenmark 595 111 18.66%
50 L-Acoustics https://www.linkedin.com/company/l-acoustics/Electronics/ElectricalsFrance 509 94 18.47%
51 Adjust https://www.linkedin.com/company/adjustcom/Computer SoftwareGermany 668 122 18.26%
52 Getnet https://www.linkedin.com/company/getnetworld/Financial ServicesSpain 850 155 18.24%
53 julhiet sterwen https://www.linkedin.com/company/julhiet-sterwen/Management ConsultingFrance 532 97 18.23%
54 WithSecure https://www.linkedin.com/company/withsecure/Computer Networks & Cyber SecurityFinland 884 161 18.21%
55 Seequent https://www.linkedin.com/company/seequent/Computer SoftwareNew Zealand 676 123 18.20%
56 Eplan https://www.linkedin.com/company/eplan-software-service/Computer SoftwareGermany 865 157 18.15%
57 Moore MKW https://www.linkedin.com/company/mooremkw/Financial ServicesNetherlands 635 114 17.95%
58 Sonar https://www.linkedin.com/company/sonarsource/Computer SoftwareSwitzerland 639 114 17.84%
59 AlfaPeople https://www.linkedin.com/company/alfapeople/IT & Services Denmark 679 121 17.82%
60 Schoenherr Attorneys at Lawhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/schoenherr/Law & Legal Austria 644 114 17.70%
61 Sparekassen Kronjylland https://www.linkedin.com/company/sparekassen-kronjylland/Banking Denmark 877 154 17.56%
62 Business Sweden https://www.linkedin.com/company/business-sweden/Management ConsultingSweden 621 109 17.55%
63 Aerogen https://www.linkedin.com/company/aerogen/Medical DevicesIreland 513 89 17.35%
64 Generali France https://www.linkedin.com/company/generali-france/Insurance France 785 136 17.32%
65 Pagero https://www.linkedin.com/company/pagero/IT & Services Sweden 687 118 17.18%
66 OCTO Technology https://www.linkedin.com/company/octo-technology/IT & Services France 944 161 17.06%
67 Sofigate https://www.linkedin.com/company/sofigate/IT & Services Finland 777 132 16.99%
68 PALO IT https://www.linkedin.com/company/palo-it/IT & Services France 590 100 16.95%
69 HBX Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/hbxgroup/Internet Spain 638 108 16.93%
70 Kvadrat https://www.linkedin.com/company/kvadrat-ab/IT & Services Sweden 515 87 16.89%
71 Daan https://www.linkedin.com/company/werkenbijdaan/Staffing & RecruitmentNetherlands 527 89 16.89%
72 Equativ https://www.linkedin.com/company/smartadserver/Marketing & AdvertisingFrance 533 90 16.89%
73 Visma Finland https://www.linkedin.com/company/visma-finland/Computer SoftwareFinland 610 103 16.89%
74 Staffbase https://www.linkedin.com/company/staffbase/Computer SoftwareGermany 836 141 16.87%
75 Greenstep https://www.linkedin.com/company/greenstep-oy/Financial ServicesFinland 647 109 16.85%
76 Adform https://www.linkedin.com/company/adform/IT & Services Denmark 785 132 16.82%
77 Roboyo https://www.linkedin.com/company/roboyo/IT & Services Germany 518 87 16.80%
78 Interaction Interim https://www.linkedin.com/company/interaction-interim/Staffing & RecruitmentFrance 794 133 16.75%
79 Mollie https://www.linkedin.com/company/molliepayments/Financial ServicesNetherlands 816 136 16.67%
80 WILLIAM FRY https://www.linkedin.com/company/william-fry/Law & Legal Ireland 541 90 16.64%
81 Unite https://www.linkedin.com/company/unite-network/IT & Services Germany 511 85 16.63%
82 MaibornWolff https://www.linkedin.com/company/maibornwolff/IT & Services Germany 784 130 16.58%
83 Innofactor https://www.linkedin.com/company/innofactor-plc/Computer SoftwareFinland 573 95 16.58%
84 Flick Gocke Schaumburg https://www.linkedin.com/company/flickgockeschaumburg/Legal Services Germany 663 109 16.44%
85 NIRAS International Consultinghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/niras-development-consulting/Management ConsultingDenmark 707 116 16.41%
86 Monuta https://www.linkedin.com/company/monuta/Insurance Netherlands 562 92 16.37%
87 Advens https://www.linkedin.com/company/advens/Computer Networks & Cyber SecurityFrance 563 92 16.34%
88 Easi https://www.linkedin.com/company/easi/IT & Services Belgium 637 104 16.33%
89 Vitamin Well Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/vitamin-well/Food & BeverageSweden 552 90 16.30%
90 Valiantys https://www.linkedin.com/company/valiantys/IT & Services France 577 94 16.29%
91 CMS Francis Lefebvre Avocatshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/cms-francis-lefebvre-avocats/Law & Legal France 915 149 16.28%
92 CCH® Tagetik https://www.linkedin.com/company/tagetik/IT & Services Italy 690 112 16.23%
93 abab https://www.linkedin.com/company/abab-accountants-adviseurs/Accounting Netherlands 776 125 16.11%
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94 Scatec ASA https://www.linkedin.com/company/scatec/Logistics & Supply ChainNorway 904 145 16.04%
95 Havas Worldwide Paris https://www.linkedin.com/company/havas-paris/Marketing & AdvertisingFrance 500 80 16.00%

Ready to win at social?
Visit our website or contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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